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Xinming Ou USF xou@usf.edu
Shamik Sengupta UNR ssengupta@unr.edu
Yanfang Ye WVU yanfang.ye@mail.wvu.edu
Aidong Lu UNCC aidong.lu@uncc.edu
Nora Rifon MSU rifon@msu.edu
Meng Yu UTSA myu.mengyu@gmail.com
Selcuk Uluagac FIU suluagac@fiu.edu
Shambhu Upadhyaya Buffalo shambhu@buffalo.edu
Gail Kaiser Columbia kaiser@cs.columbia.edu
Matt Jensen U Oklahoma mjensen@ou.edu
Alexandra Durcikova U Oklahoma alex@ou.edu
Samir Tout Eastern Michigan stout@emich.edu
Emery Berger UMass emery@cs.umass.edu
Cathy Xia OSU xia.52@osu.edu
David Voorhees Le Moyne College voorhedp@lemoyne.edu
Jonathan Kimball MST kimballjw@mst.edu
Kuang-Ching Wang Clemson kwang@clemson.edu
Indrakshi Ray CSU indrakshi.ray@colostate.edu
Jay Yang RIT jay.yang@rit.edu
Zhiqiang Lin UT - Dallas zhiqiang.lin@utdallas.edu
Nick Nikiforakis Stony Brook nick@cs.stonybrook.edu
Yingying Chen Stevens y.jennifer.chen@gmail.com
Kai Zeng GMU kzeng2@gmu.edu
Kemal Akkaya FIU kakkaya@fiu.edu
Katerina Goseva-Popstojanova WVU katerina.goseva@mail.wvu.edu
Chunyi Peng OSU chunyi@cse.ohio-state.edu
Brian Johnson U Idaho bjohnson@uidaho.edu
Stijn Volckaert UCI stijnv@uci.edu
Patrick Schaumont VA Tech schaum@vt.edu
Sanjay Goel SUNY – Albany goel@albany.edu
Oleg Sokolsky UPenn sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu
Deep Medhi UMKC dmedhi@umkc.edu
Dijiang Huang ASU dijiang@asu.edu
George Amariucai Iowa State traianamariucai@gmail.com
Ryan Gerdes VA Tech rgerdes@vt.edu
Li Yang UTC lyang03@gmail.com
Xiangyang Li JHU xyli@jhu.edu
Sathya Chandran USF sathya.chandran3@gmail.com
Jonathan Bell GMU bellj@gmu.edu
Fabian Monrose UNC – Chapel Hill fabian@cs.unc.edu
Baishakhi Ray USR rayb@virginia.edu
Jian Ren MSU renjian@msu.edu
Jingguo Wang UT - Arlington jwang@uta.edu
Ming Li Arizona lim@email.arizona.edu
Guanhua Yan Binghamton ghyan@binghamton.edu
Yuru Shao U Michigan yurushao@umich.edu
Kai Zeng GMU kzeng2@gmu.edu
Max Schuchard UTK mschucha@utk.edu
Vinod Yegneswaran SRI International vinod@csl.sri.com
Chris Kanich UIC ckanich@uic.edu
Mo-Yuen Chow NCSU chow@ncsu.edu
Nicholas Weaver UC Berkeley nweaver@icsi.berkeley.edu
Eric Keller Colorado eric.keller@colorado.edu
Shambhu Upadhyaya SUNY - Buffalo shambhu@buffalo.edu
Tristan Nguyen Air Force tristan.nguyen@us.af.mil
Irfan Ahmed UNO iahmed4@uno.edu
David Choffnes Northeastern choffnes@ccs.neu.edu
Will Enck NCSU whenck@ncsu.edu
Laurie Williams NCSU lawilli3@ncsu.edu
Saman Zonouz Rutgers saman.zonouz@rutgers.edu
Ray Richards DARPA raymond.richards@darpa.mil
Shouhai Xu UT – San Antonio shouhuai.xu@utsa.edu
Ehab Al-Shaer UNC - Charlotte ealshaer@uncc.edu
Richard Brooks Clemson rrb@g.clemson.edu
Vassil Roussev UNO vassil@cs.uno.edu
Fariborz Farahmand GA Tech fariborz@ece.gatech.edu
Narseo Vallina-Rodriguez ICSI narseo@icsi.berkeley.edu
Jan-Piet Barthel NWO j.barthel@nwo.nl
Cristina Nita-Rotaru Northeastern c.nitarotaru@neu.edu
Damon McCoy NYU mccoy@nyu.edu
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